4" BOK COVERS
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FIGT 4" Square
Steel Construction
Fire Rated

DIMENSIONS

DESCRIPTION
ity LENGTH | WIDTH

4" BOX COVER BLANK
4" BOX COVER 1/2" KO
4" BOX COVER DECORATOR/TOGGLE
4" BOX COVER DUPLEX/TOGGLE
4" BOX COVER DUAL DUPLEX
4" BOX COVER DUAL TOGGLE
4" BOX COVER SINGLE DUPLEX
4" BOX COVER SINGLE TOGGLE

M752CC
M753CC
M814CC
M906CC
M907CC
M803CC
M902CC
M800CC
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Please review online specification sheets.
Pictures and certifications may not be 100% representative of the product listed




