

4"BOX COVERS









FIG 6

FIG 2









FIG 4



FIG 8

4" Square **Steel Construction** Fire Rated

CAT. No.	FIG	DESCRIPTION	DIMENS LENGTH	WIDTH	CTN QTY
M752CC	1	4" BOX COVER BLANK	4"	4"	200
M753CC	2	4" BOX COVER I/2" KO	4"	4"	200
M814CC	3	4" BOX COVER DECORATOR/TOGGLE	4"	4"	50
M906CC	4	4" BOX COVER DUPLEX/TOGGLE	4"	4"	50
M907CC	5	4" BOX COVER DUAL DUPLEX	4"	4"	50
M803CC	6	4" BOX COVER DUAL TOGGLE	4"	4"	50
M902CC	7	4" BOX COVER SINGLE DUPLEX	4"	4"	50
M800CC	8	4" BOX COVER SINGLE TOGGLE	4"	4"	50